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Flachenecker, Norbert
Reindl, Johannes
Frey, Johann

Ullrich, Andreas
Hahn, Mario

Rudrich, Michael

Hewer, Petra
Schmidler, Christoph
Witzgall, Christian
John, Karl-Heinz
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Schnitt 2012/2013

Gesamt

Gesamt

433,0
430,8
426,5
423,8
419,8
416,3

414,2
385,0
383,8
381,0

Abraumen

135,6
138,2
127,3
129,2
128,0
128,0

117,8
108,8
108,7
108,4

Fehler

4,6
5,3
7,2
6,0
6,5
6,2

11,2
10,8
14,0
13,8

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

452,5
437,0
442,7
427,3
418,0
431,3

426,0
397,0
396,3
384,0

Abréaumen

141,5
139,7
131,7
132,3
132,3
125,0

Fehler

3,0
4,7
4,3
50
5,3
7,7

127,0 11,0

114,0

9,5

119,3 12,3
104,0 16,5

Platz
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Auswarts

Auswarts

420,0
424,7
410,3
420,3
421,7
401,3

406,3
377,0
371,3
379,0

Abraumen

131,7
136,7
123,0
126,0
123,7
131,0

1117
105,3

98,0
1113

Stand: 4. Nov 12

Fehler Platz  Mannschaft

57 4
6,0 1
10,0 5
7,0 3
7,7 2
4,7 7
11,3 6
11,7 9
15,7 10
12,0 8
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